

Shri Ram City Union Vs. Sanjeev Singh ARB 1856

Present: Sh. Vinod Chawla Adv. Counsel for D.H.

Report of Ahlmad seen. Execution be registered. Notice to JD be issued for 04.02.2017. Notice to JD be also issued through RC on filing RC, copy within 7 days. Dasti summons be issued, if requested.

Daljit Singh Ralhan/ADJ/Ldh./17.12.2016