

Axis Bank Vs. Abdul Salam Singh,

Present: Sh. Ashwani Sharma, Adv. Counsel for the petitioner.

Notice to respondent could not be issued for want of RC and copies of application. Let the same be furnished within one week and thereafter, fresh notice to respondents, through ordinary process and registered post, be issued for 15.11.2017.

Tarntaran Singh Bindra,
Additional District Judge,
Ludhiana.
(UID No.0199)

Date of Order:17.08.2017

Mohit Khanna

Next Date: 15.11.2017

Purpose:_____