

Arb-1869 Shri Ram Transport vs. Karnail Singh

Present: Sh. Sumit Luthra, Advocate for the decree holder.

Summons issued to respondents/JDs received back with the report of Adampata. Be issued again for 7.12.2017, on filing correct address.

16.09.2017
Rupinder Stg-II
Next Date: 7.12.2017
Purpose

Balwinder Kumar
Addl. District Judge, Ludhiana.
UID Number: PB-0160